

**Ref: ALU7054/150G**

ALUMINIUMSTEEL MET ERGO SLEEVE 150  
CM - Ø 32MM - GEEL



## TECHNICAL DATA

---

<b>Artikel</b>	ALU7054/150G
<b>Ean code</b>	5413178441127
<b>Materiaal</b>	ALU/PPN
<b>Productcode</b>	73269098
<b>Hoeveelheid in doos</b>	10
<b>Product lengte</b>	1500mm
<b>Product weight</b>	0.55kg
<b>Voedingconforme grondstof</b>	Ja
<b>Glass &amp; Fork(EU 1935/2004), Declaration of Compliance, Regulation (EU) No10/2011</b>	Ja
<b>Produced according to EU Regulation 2023/2006/EC of Good Manufacturing Practice</b>	Ja
<b>Produced according to FEIBP CHARTER</b>	Ja
<b>Max Temp C°</b>	80 °C
<b>Min Temp C°</b>	-20 °C

---